
TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 709

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.58AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:38 AM
108.042BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 07:04 AM
108.001LYNWOOD PL & BRIAN LN (W) 07:05 AM
108.004BRIAN LN & LYNWOOD PL (E) 07:05 AM
108.055BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 07:08 AM
108.031BRIAN LN & VINTON WOODS DR 07:11 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM
@CP.59STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 709

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.71Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:36 AM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:34 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
108.042BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 02:23 PM
108.001LYNWOOD PL & BRIAN LN (W) 02:24 PM
108.004BRIAN LN & LYNWOOD PL (E) 02:25 PM
108.055BRIAN LN & BRIAN CT 02:27 PM
108.031BRIAN LN & VINTON WOODS DR 02:30 PM
@CP.11STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:30 PM



TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 763

ROSA GARCIADRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:26 AM
108.040MALIBU DR & BURBANK TR (SOUTH) 06:53 AM
108.041BURBANK TR & MALIBU DR (NORTH) 06:54 AM
108.0231170 PINE MOUNTAIN DR 06:58 AM
108.036PINE MOUNTAIN DR & TAMARACK TR (EAST) 06:58 AM
108.009PINE MOUNTAIN DR & SHIRLEY CT 06:59 AM
108.00DPINE MOUNTAIN DR @ JUNIPER CT & REDWOOOD CT 07:01 AM
108.00FTAMARACK TR & CONE RD 07:02 AM
108.00ECONE RD & CONE PL 07:03 AM
108.00BCONE PL & TAMARACK TR 07:04 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 763

ROSA GARCIADRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:25 PM
@CP.49PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:25 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:37 PM
108.040MALIBU DR & BURBANK TR (SOUTH) 02:43 PM
108.041BURBANK TR & MALIBU DR (NORTH) 02:43 PM
108.0231170 PINE MOUNTAIN DR 02:45 PM
108.036PINE MOUNTAIN DR & TAMARACK TR (EAST) 02:45 PM
108.009PINE MOUNTAIN DR & SHIRLEY CT 02:46 PM
108.00DPINE MOUNTAIN DR @ JUNIPER CT & REDWOOOD CT 02:47 PM
108.00FTAMARACK TR & CONE RD 02:49 PM
108.00ECONE RD & CONE PL 02:50 PM
108.00BCONE PL & TAMARACK TR 02:51 PM



TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 844

KYLE RANKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

108.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM
108.010FOREST HILLS PATH & FOREST HILLS PATH 07:06 AM
108.003640 FOREST HILLS PATH 07:06 AM
108.00J648 MORROW RD 07:07 AM
108.00G606 MORROW RD 07:08 AM
108.0206036 HICKORY DR 07:10 AM
108.064HICKORY CT & HICKORY DR 07:11 AM
108.0216082 LEDGEWOOD DR 07:13 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 844

KYLE RANKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:22 AM
108.011SYLVIA DR FOR BRADFORD RDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS)(A - F)(1) 06:45 AM
108.0255979 OLD DIXIE RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 06:52 AM
108.032SPRINGVIEW DR & SHADY LN 06:54 AM
108.033SHADY LN & MOSS DR 06:54 AM
108.024MORROW RD & LEDGEWOOD DR 06:56 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 844

KYLE RANKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:43 AM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:34 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
108.010FOREST HILLS PATH & FOREST HILLS PATH 02:26 PM
108.003640 FOREST HILLS PATH 02:26 PM
108.00J648 MORROW RD 02:27 PM
108.00G606 MORROW RD 02:28 PM
108.0206036 HICKORY DR 02:30 PM
108.064HICKORY CT & HICKORY DR 02:31 PM
108.0216082 LEDGEWOOD DR 02:33 PM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 844

KYLE RANKINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

108.021Deadhead - 6082 LEDGEWOOD DR 02:33 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM
108.032SPRINGVIEW DR & SHADY LN 02:47 PM
108.033SHADY LN & MOSS DR 02:48 PM
108.011SYLVIA DR FOR BRADFORD RDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS)(A - F)(1) 02:49 PM
108.0255979 OLD DIXIE RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 02:55 PM
108.024MORROW RD & LEDGEWOOD DR 02:56 PM



TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 906

CRYSTAL CAMPBELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:22 AM
108.066JOHNSON RD @ STONEMARK APTS (DRVWYS 2,3 & 4) 06:45 AM
108.027WINDSOR DR & CANTERBURY CIR 06:53 AM
108.035CANTERBURY CIR & CANTERBURY CIR 06:53 AM
108.026KENT LN & WINDSOR DR 06:54 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:03 AM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 906

CRYSTAL CAMPBELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:49 PM
@CP.53PMI N - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:49 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
108.066JOHNSON RD @ STONEMARK APTS (DRVWYS 2,3 & 4) 02:25 PM
108.026KENT LN & WINDSOR DR 02:53 PM
108.027WINDSOR DR & CANTERBURY CIR 02:53 PM
108.035CANTERBURY CIR & CANTERBURY CIR 02:54 PM



TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

108.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:04 AM
108.00L926 MORROW RD 07:06 AM
108.056ASH ST & LONGLEAF DR 07:07 AM
108.059NEEDLE DR (#3 EAST) & CONE RD 07:08 AM
108.058CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (#2 MIDDLE) 07:09 AM
108.057CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (#1 WEST) 07:10 AM
108.0086033 HOLIDAY BLVD 07:12 AM
108.0136087 HOLIDAY BLVD 07:13 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:14 AM
108.002SYLVIA DR @ BRADFORD RIDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS)(G - Z)(2) 06:42 AM
108.022ASH ST & OAKDALE DR 06:53 AM
108.028655 OAKDALE DR 06:55 AM
108.007ASH ST & MELROSE DR 06:56 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:58 AM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:34 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
108.00L926 MORROW RD 02:21 PM
108.056ASH ST & LONGLEAF DR 02:22 PM
108.057CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (#1 WEST) 02:23 PM
108.058CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (#2 MIDDLE) 02:23 PM
108.059NEEDLE DR (#3 EAST) & CONE RD 02:25 PM
108.0136087 HOLIDAY BLVD 02:32 PM
108.0086033 HOLIDAY BLVD 02:36 PM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

108.008Deadhead - 6033 HOLIDAY BLVD 02:36 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:38 PM
108.022ASH ST & OAKDALE DR 02:47 PM
108.028655 OAKDALE DR 02:49 PM
108.007ASH ST & MELROSE DR 02:52 PM
108.002SYLVIA DR @ BRADFORD RIDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS)(G - Z)(2) 03:00 PM



TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 927

CINDY COPELANDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

108.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:08 AM
108.017CARIBBEAN DR & BISCAYNE DR 07:12 AM
108.018668 CARIBBEAN DR @ HAVANA ST 07:13 AM
108.039HICKORY DR @ CARIBBEAN DR & NASSAU ST 07:14 AM
108.019HAVANA ST & NASSAU ST 07:15 AM
108.016NASSAU ST & BERMUDA ST 07:17 AM
108.0156229 HOLIDAY BLVD @ HOLIDAY DR 07:18 AM
108.0146178 HOLIDAY BLVD 07:19 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:26 AM



TO HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 927

CINDY COPELANDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:27 AM
108.034461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS 06:48 AM
108.030THOMAS DR & HILLTOP DR 06:52 AM
108.068THOMAS DR & PARK DR 06:54 AM
108.029PARK DR & HILLTOP DR 06:56 AM
108.067PARK DR & THOMAS DR 06:56 AM
108.012431 MORROW RD 06:59 AM
108.006467 MORROW RD 06:59 AM
108.005491 MORROW RD 06:59 AM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 927

CINDY COPELANDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:33 PM
@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:33 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
108.017CARIBBEAN DR & BISCAYNE DR 02:24 PM
108.018668 CARIBBEAN DR @ HAVANA ST 02:25 PM
108.039HICKORY DR @ CARIBBEAN DR & NASSAU ST 02:26 PM
108.019HAVANA ST & NASSAU ST 02:28 PM
108.016NASSAU ST & BERMUDA ST 02:29 PM
108.0156229 HOLIDAY BLVD @ HOLIDAY DR 02:30 PM
108.0146178 HOLIDAY BLVD 02:31 PM



FROM HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 927

CINDY COPELANDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 108.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

108.014Deadhead - 6178 HOLIDAY BLVD 02:33 PM
108.000SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:37 PM
108.034461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS 02:47 PM
108.030THOMAS DR & HILLTOP DR 02:53 PM
108.068THOMAS DR & PARK DR 02:55 PM
108.029PARK DR & HILLTOP DR 02:56 PM
108.067PARK DR & THOMAS DR 02:57 PM
108.012431 MORROW RD 02:59 PM
108.006467 MORROW RD 03:00 PM
108.005491 MORROW RD 03:01 PM
@CP.28STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:26 PM


